
             KLENCO (THAILAND) CO.,LTD.
       446 Moo 1, Thepaniwate Soi 3, Theparak Road, Theparak, Muang Samutprakarn 10270 

Tel. 0-2385-4165-6  Fax. 0-2754-6106  E-mail:klenco.info@gmail.com
              KLENCO products are used in over 20 countries across Asia, the Middle East, Europe and Africa 
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To meet the heavy demands of contracting work, use the

workhorse 2-motor TYPHOON 463. It is mounted on an

ergonomically designed chassis with sturdy and well positioned

handles, rotating front castors and large rear wheels for easy

transportation, even over kerbs and steps, while its discharge

hose provides effortless, no-spill emptying of tanks.

Industrial Wet/ Dry Vacuum Cleaner

Technical Specifications 463

Air Flow L/min 5660

Vacuum, Waterlift mm 2200

Power Rating, Max/Min W 2400/2000

Mains Supple* V 220 – 240

Hz 50 - 60 

Tank Capacity L 63

Sound Level dB (A) 72

Dimensions, LxWxH cm 68 x 56 x 91

Weight without Accessories kg 22

Discharge Method Discharge Hose

Standard Accessories (40mm diameter)

- KSTBFX01231

- KS06389

- KS06387

- KS06385

- KS06384

- KS00003

- KS06295

- KS06388

Suction hose with connectors, 2.5m

Curved suction tube

Straight suction tubes, 2 pcs

Wet pick-up floor nozzle 

Dry pick-up floor nozzle 

Crevice nozzle 

Round dusting brush

Reducer for crevice nozzle and round brush

Optional Accessories

- KS06386

- KS00042

- KS02875-C

- KS02852

- KS06061

- KS02995

- KS02855

Carpet vacuum nozzle

Fixed floor nozzle 

Microfibre filter bags (pack of 5)

Paper filter cartridge

Washable polyester filter cartridge

HEPA filter cartridge 

Holder for filter cartridge

Effortless pick up with 

fixed floor nozzle

Various accessories to suit 

different applications.* Also available in 110V / 60Hz and 115V / 400Hz (Aircraft).
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